
Sales leader in Brazil’s Northeast, 
Emoções is Nelson Wendt's most 

recognized brand. It has variations in 
the type of rice and in the packaging, 
fitting perfectly into the daily life of 

the whole family.



Traditional rice: white, soft,  
delicious and with that taste of lunch with the family.

1kg and 5kg presentation.

WHITE
RICE

Most recognized rice brand across Brazil’s Northeast.

Calories

Carbohydrates

Proteins

Total fat 

Saturated fat 

Trans fat 

Cholesterol 

Fiber

Sodium

Iron

Vitamin B1 (Thiamine) 

Vitamin PP (Niacin)

182 kcal / 760 kJ

40 g

3,5 g

0 g

0 g

0 g

0 mg

0,7 g

0 g

2,2 mg

0,3 mg

2,1 mg

9%

13%

5%

0%

0%

-

0%

3%

0%

15%

24%

13%

Amount per serving %DV*

Nutritional facts  - 50 g portion | ¼ cup

External packaging 6x5
Bar code — 7 896012 303955
Bale dimensions
Wid. 34cm Heig. 18cm Leng. 61cm

Emoções White 5kg
Bar code — 7 896012 300954

Emoções White 1kg
Bar code — 7 896012 300916

External packaging 30x1
Bar code — 7 896012 303917
Bale dimensions
Wid. 35cm Heig. 17cm Leng. 60cm

External packaging 10x1
Bar code — 7 896012 303900
Bale dimensions
Wid. 21cm Heig. 13cm Leng. 49cm

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes 
to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice. 

Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie need.



Rice with a special flavor and full of nutrients,
all that without adding any chemical components.

1kg and 5kg presentation.

PARBOILED 
RICE

1st place in sales in the Northeast.

Brand most remembered by consumers in Recife,
by Folha de Pernambuco and Diário de Pernambuco.

External packaging 6x5
Bar code — 7 896012 303351
Bale dimensions
Wid. 35cm Heig. 18cm Comp. 61cm

Emoções Parboiled 1kg
Bar code — 7 896012 300213

Emoções Parboiled 5kg
Bar code — 7 896012 300251

External packaging 30x1
Bar code — 7 896012 303313
Bale dimensions
Wid. 35cm Heig. 17cm Leng. 60cm

External packaging 10x1
Bar code — 7 896012 303115
Bale dimensions
Wid. 21cm Heig. 12cm Leng. 49cm

Calories

Carbohydrates

Proteins

Total fat 

Saturated fat 

Trans fat 

Cholesterol

Fiber

Sodium

Iron

Vitamin B1 (Thiamine) 

Vitamin PP (Niacin)

185 kcal / 773 kJ

41 g

3,5 g

0 g

0 g

0 g

0 mg

0,8 g

0 g

1,8 mg

0,3 mg

1,8 mg

9%

16%

5%

0%

0%

-

0%

3%

0%

13%

25%

11%

Amount per serving %DV*

Nutritional facts  - 50 g portion | ¼ cup

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes 
to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice. 

Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie need.



More practicality in everyday life.

External packaging 10x1
Bar code — 7 896012 303337

Bale dimensions
Wid. 22cm Heig. 12cm Leng. 35cm

Emoções Parboiled Boil in Bag 1kg
Bar code — 7 896012 301210

Parboiled rice separated into small packages, 
ready to be cooked. There is no need to add oil, 
nor is there a risk of making mistakes.

1kg presentation, with individual packages of 125g each.

PARBOILED
RICE BOIL IN BAG 

Calories

Carbohydrates

Proteins

Total fat 

Saturated fat 

Trans fat 

Cholesterol

Fiber

Sodium

Iron

Vitamin B1 (Thiamine) 

Vitamin PP (Niacin)

185 kcal / 773 kJ

41 g

3,5 g

0 g

0 g

0 g

0 mg

0,8 g

0 g

1,8 mg

0,3 mg

1,8 mg

9%

16%

5%

0%

0%

-

0%

3%

0%

13%

25%

11%

Amount per serving %DV*

Nutritional facts  - 50 g portion | ¼ cup

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes 
to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice. 

Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie need.



Rice rich in fiber and nutrients, 
which help the bowel function and cholesterol control. 

1kg and 500g presentation – for those who want to try
a different rice.

BROWN 
RICE

For those looking for health and well-being.

Ready to eat in 20 minutes.

The best cost-benefit ratio among rice brands,  
proven by Proteste quality test. 

2nd place in sales in the Northeast.

Calories

Carbohydrates

Proteins

Total fat 

Saturated fat 

Trans fat 

Cholesterol

Fiber

Sodium

170 kcal / 730 kJ

37 g

3,6 g

0,9 g

0 g

0 g

0 mg

1 g

0 g

8%

12%

4%

1%

0%

-

0%

4%

0%

Amount per serving %DV*

Nutritional facts  - 50 g portion | ¼ cup

Emoções Brown 1kg
Bar code — 7 896012 300268

Emoções Brown 500g
Bar Code — 7 896012 300305

External packaging 20x0,5
Bar code — 7 896012 303375
Bale dimensions
Wid. 20cm Heig. 12cm Leng. 52cm

External packaging 10x1
Bar code — 7 896012 303344
Bale dimensions
Wid. 20cm Heig. 12cm Leng. 52cm

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes 
to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice. 

Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie need.



Brown rice separated into small packages,  
ready to be cooked. There is no need to add oil, nor is there a 
risk of making mistakes.

1kg presentation, with individual packages of 125g each. 

More practicality in everyday life.

For those looking for health and well-being.

External packaging 10x1
Bar code — 7 896012 303429

Bale dimensions
Wid. 22cm Heig. 12cm Leng. 53cm

Emoções Brown Boil in Bag
Bar code — 7 896012 301425

BROWN  
RICE BOIL IN BAG 

Calories

Carbohydrates

Proteins

Total fat

Saturated fat 

Trans fat

Cholesterol

Fiber

Sodium

170 kcal / 730 kJ

37 g

3,6 g

0,9 g

0 g

0 g

0 mg

1 g

5 g

8%

12%

4%

1%

0%

-

0%

4%

0%

Amount per serving %DV*

Nutritional facts  - 50 g portion | ¼ cup

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes 
to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice. 

Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie need.



The soft and wet rice, used for traditional recipes,
such as Italian risotto, or in typical Brazilian dishes 
that ask for more creaminess. 

1kg and 500g presentantion.

ARBORIO
RICE

Imported grains.

Perfect for special recipes.

Calories

Carbohydrates

Proteins

Total fat

Saturated fat 

Trans fat

Fiber

Sodium

Manganese

174 kcal / 732 kJ

39 g

3,7 g

0 g

0 g

0 g

0,5 g

6,6 mg

0,36 mg

9%

13%

5%

0%

0%

-

2%

0%

16%

Amount per serving %DV*

Nutritional facts  - 50 g portion | ¼ cup

Emoções Arborio 1kg
Bar code — 7 896012 300275

Emoções Arborio 500g
Bar code — 7 896012 300299

External packaging 20x0,5
Bar code — 7 896012 303399
Bale dimensions
Wid. 20cm Heig. 12cm Leng. 52cm

External packaging 10x1
Bar code — 7 896012 303368
Bale dimensions
Lar. 20cm Heig. 12cm Leng. 52cm

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes 
to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice. 

Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie need.



Perfect for those who enjoy 
a good, beautiful 
and tasty meal.



Perfect for those who enjoy a good, beautiful 
and tasty meal.

5kg presentation.

WHITE
RICE

Calories

Carboidratos

Proteínas

Total fat 

Saturated fat 

Trans fat 

Fiber

Sodium

Calcium

Iron

Vitamin B1 (Thiamine)

180 kcal / 750 kJ

40 g

3 g

0 g

0 g

0 g

1 g

0 g

12 mg

1 mg

0,1 mg

8%

13%

4%

0%

0%

-

4%

0%

1%

7%

8%

Amount per serving %DV*

Nutritional facts  - 50 g portion| ¼ cup

Danói White 5kg
Bar Code — 789 60123 00152

External packaging  6x5
Bar code — 789 30123 00114

Bale dimensions
Wid. 35cm Heig. 17cm Leng. 60cm

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes 
to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice. 

Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie need.



The taste that every family 
loves.



*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes 
to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice. 

Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie need.

Its main differentials are the presentation and practicality
when cooking, in addition to all the nutrients that
only the parboiled rice can offer.

1kg and 5kg presentation.

PARBOILED 
RICE

Nutritional facts  - 50g portion | ¼ cup

External packaging 6x5 e 30x1
Bar code — 7 896012 302252

Bale dimensions
Wid. 24cm Heig. 7,5cm Leng. 37cm

Super Garibaldo 5kg
Bar code — 7 896012 300312

Super Garibaldo 1kg
Bar code — 7 896012 301357

Calories

Carbohydrates

Proteins

Total fat 

Saturated fat 

Trans fat 

Cholesterol

Fiber

Sodium

Calcium

Iron

Phosphor

Zinc

Vitamin B1 (Thiamine)

Vitamin B6

Vitamin PP 

190 kcal / 795 kJ

37 g

3 g

0 g

0 g

0 g

0 mg

1 g

0 g

30 mg

2 mg

78 mg

0,52 mg

0,11 mg

0,23 mg

2,57 mg

10%

12%

4%

0%

0%

-

0%

4%

0%

3%

14%

11%

7%

9%

17%

16%



An unquestionable success in sales in Brazil’s Northeast with 
the taste that every family love.

1kg and 5kg presentation

WHITE  
RICE 

Calories

Carbohydrates

Proteins

Total fat 

Saturated fat 

Trans fat 

Fiber

Sodium

Calcium

Iron

Vitamin B1 (Thiamine) 

180 kcal / 750 kJ

40 g

3 g

0 g

0 g

0 g

0,7 g

0 g

12 mg

1 mg

0,1 mg

9%

13%

4%

0%

0%

-

3%

0%

1%

7%

8%

Amount per serving %DV

Nutritional facts  - 50 g portion | ¼ cup

External packaging 30x1 e 6x5
Bar Code — 7 896012 300510

Bale dimensions
Wid. 35cm Heig. 17cm Leng. 60cm

Garibaldo 1kg
Bar Code — 7 896012 300510

Garibaldo 5kg
Bar Code — 7 896012 300855

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes 
to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice. 

Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie need.



Nelson Wendt offers an option 
for each family member, 

without exceptions.



Amigaço is the rice of those who know that dogs deserve   to 
be always strong and healthy.

5kg presentation.

PARBOILED
RICE (BROKEN) 

Great value for money

Calories

Carbohydrates

Proteins

Total fat 

Saturated fat 

Trans fat 

Cholesterol

Fiber 

Sodium

Iron

Vitamin B1 (Thiamine) 

Vitamin PP

950 kcal / 3975 kJ

185 g

15 g

0 g

0 g

0 g

0 mg

5 g

0 g

10 mg

0,55 mg

12,85 mg

Nutritional facts - 250g portion

External packaging 6x5
Bar code — 7 896012 01357

Bale dimensions
Wid. 24cm Heig. 7,5cm Leng. 37cm

Rice Amigaço
Bar code — 7 896012 01357


