



Sales leader in Brazil's Northeast, Emoções is Nelson Wendt's most recognized brand. It has variations in the type of rice and in the packaging, fitting perfectly into the daily life of the whole family.





White Rice

Traditional rice: white, soft, delicious and with that taste of lunch with the family.

1kg and 5kg presentation.

Most recognized rice brand across Brazil's Northeast.

Nutritional facts - 50 g portion ¼ cup		
	Amount per serving	%DV*
Calories	182 kcal / 760 kJ	9%
Carbohydrates	40 g	13%
Proteins	3,5 g	5%
Total fat	0 g	0%
Saturated fat	0 g	0%
Trans fat	0 g	-
Cholesterol	0 mg	0%
Fiber	0,7 g	3%
Sodium	0 g	0%
Iron	2,2 mg	15%
Vitamin B1 (Thiamine)	0,3 mg	24%
Vitamin PP (Niacin)	2,1 mg	13%

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie need.

Emoções White 5kg Bar code — 7 896012 300954 **Emoções White 1kg** Bar code — 7 896012 300916

External packaging 6x5

Bar code — 7 896012 303955 Bale dimensions Wid. 34cm Heig. 18cm Leng. 61cm External packaging 10x1 Bar code — 7 896012 303900 Bale dimensions Wid. 21cm Heig, 13cm Leng. 49cm External packaging 30x1 Bar code — 7 896012 303917 Bale dimensions Wid. 35cm Heig. 17cm Leng. 60cm





PARBOILED RICE

Rice with a special flavor and full of nutrients, all that without adding any chemical components.

1kg and 5kg presentation.

3 1st place in sales in the Northeast.

Brand most remembered by consumers in Recife,

by Folha de Pernambuco and Diário de Pernambuco.

Nutritional facts - 50 g portion ¼ cup		
	Amount per serving	%DV*
Calories	185 kcal / 773 kJ	9%
Carbohydrates	41 g	16%
Proteins	3,5 g	5%
Total fat	0 g	0%
Saturated fat	0 g	0%
Trans fat	0 g	-
Cholesterol	0 mg	0%
Fiber	0,8 g	3%
Sodium	0 g	0%
Iron	1,8 mg	13%
Vitamin B1 (Thiamine)	0,3 mg	25%
Vitamin PP (Niacin)	1,8 mg	11%

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie need.

Emoções Parboiled 1kg Bar code — 7 896012 300213 **Emoções Parboiled 5kg** Bar code — 7 896012 300251

External packaging 6x5

Bar code — 7 896012 303351 Bale dimensions Wid. 35cm Heig. 18cm Comp. 61cm **External packaging 10x1** Bar code — 7 896012 303115 Bale dimensions Wid. 21cm Heig. 12cm Leng. 49cm External packaging 30x1 Bar code — 7 896012 303313 Bale dimensions Wid. 35cm Heig. 17cm Leng. 60cm





PARBOILED RICE BOIL IN BAG

Parboiled rice separated into small packages, ready to be cooked. There is no need to add oil, nor is there a risk of making mistakes.

1kg presentation, with individual packages of 125g each.

More practicality in everyday life.

Nutritional facts - 50 g portion ¼ cup		
	Amount per serving	%DV*
Calories	185 kcal / 773 kJ	9%
Carbohydrates	41 g	16%
Proteins	3,5 g	5%
Total fat	0 g	0%
Saturated fat	0 g	0%
Trans fat	0 g	-
Cholesterol	0 mg	0%
Fiber	0,8 g	3%
Sodium	0 g	0%
Iron	1,8 mg	13%
Vitamin B1 (Thiamine)	0,3 mg	25%
Vitamin PP (Niacin)	1,8 mg	11%

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie need.

Emoções Parboiled Boil in Bag 1kg

Bar code — 7 896012 301210

External packaging 10x1

Bar code — 7 896012 303337 Bale dimensions Wid. 22cm Heig. 12cm Leng. 35cm



BROWN RICE

Rice rich in fiber and nutrients, which help the bowel function and cholesterol control.

1kg and 500g presentation – for those who want to try a different rice.

- For those looking for health and well-being.
- Ready to eat in 20 minutes.
- The best cost-benefit ratio among rice brands, proven by Proteste quality test.
- 2nd place in sales in the Northeast.

Nutritional facts - 50 g portion ¼ cup		
	Amount per serving	%DV*
Calories	170 kcal / 730 kJ	8%
Carbohydrates	37 g	12%
Proteins	3,6 g	4%
Total fat	0,9 g	1%
Saturated fat	0 g	0%
Trans fat	0 g	-
Cholesterol	0 mg	0%
Fiber	1 g	4%
Sodium	0 g	0%

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie need.

Emoções Brown 500g Bar Code — 7 896012 300305

Emoções Brown 1kg Bar code — 7 896012 300268

External packaging 20x0,5

Bar code — 7 896012 303375 **Bale dimensions** Wid. 20cm Heig. 12cm Leng. 52cm

External packaging 10x1

Bar code — 7 896012 303344 **Bale dimensions** Wid. 20cm Heig. 12cm Leng. 52cm



BROWN RICE BOIL IN BAG

Brown rice separated into small packages, ready to be cooked. There is no need to add oil, nor is there a risk of making mistakes.

1kg presentation, with individual packages of 125g each.

More practicality in everyday life.

For those looking for health and well-being.

Amount per serving 170 kcal / 730 kJ 37 g 3,6 g 0,9 g	%DV* 8% 12% 4% 1%
37 g 3,6 g	12% 4%
3,6 g	4%
-	
0.9 g	1%
1 0	170
0 g	0%
0 g	-
0 mg	0%
1 g	4%
5 g	0%
	0 mg 1 g

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie need.

Emoções Brown Boil in Bag

Bar code — 7 896012 301425

External packaging 10x1

Bar code — 7 896012 303429 Bale dimensions Wid. 22cm Heig. 12cm Leng. 53cm



ARBORIO RICE

The soft and wet rice, used for traditional recipes, such as Italian risotto, or in typical Brazilian dishes that ask for more creaminess.

1kg and 500g presentantion.

- Imported grains.
- Perfect for special recipes.

	Amount per serving	%DV*
Calories	174 kcal / 732 kJ	9%
Carbohydrates	39 g	13%
Proteins	3,7 g	5%
Total fat	0 g	0%
Saturated fat	0 g	0%
Trans fat	0 g	-
Fiber	0,5 g	2%
Sodium	6,6 mg	0%
Manganese	0,36 mg	16%

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie need.

Emoções Arborio 500g Bar code — 7 896012 300299 **Emoções Arborio 1kg** Bar code — 7 896012 300275

External packaging 20x0,5 Bar code — 7 896012 303399 Bale dimensions

Wid. 20cm Heig. 12cm Leng. 52cm

External packaging 10x1 Bar code — 7 896012 303368 Bale dimensions Lar. 20cm Heig. 12cm Leng. 52cm



Perfect for those who enjoy a good, beautiful and tasty meal.





WHITE RICE

Perfect for those who enjoy a good, beautiful and tasty meal.

V

5kg presentation.

Nutritional facts - 50 g portion ¼ cup		
	Amount per serving	%DV*
Calories	180 kcal / 750 kJ	8%
Carboidratos	40 g	13%
Proteínas	3 g	4%
Total fat	0 g	0%
Saturated fat	0 g	0%
Trans fat	0 g	-
Fiber	1 g	4%
Sodium	0 g	0%
Calcium	12 mg	1%
Iron	1 mg	7%
Vitamin B1 (Thiamine)	0,1 mg	8%

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie need.

> **Danói White 5kg** Bar Code — 789 60123 00152

External packaging 6x5

Bar code — 789 30123 00114 Bale dimensions Wid. 35cm Heig. 17cm Leng. 60cm



The **taste** that every family loves.





PARBOILED RICE

Its main differentials are the presentation and practicality when cooking, in addition to all the nutrients that only the parboiled rice can offer.

1kg and 5kg presentation.

Nutritional facts - 50g portion ¼ cup		
Calories	190 kcal / 795 kJ	10%
Carbohydrates	37 g	12%
Proteins	3 g	4%
Total fat	0 g	0%
Saturated fat	0 g	0%
Trans fat	0 g	-
Cholesterol	0 mg	0%
Fiber	1 g	4%
Sodium	0 g	0%
Calcium	30 mg	3%
Iron	2 mg	14%
Phosphor	78 mg	11%
Zinc	0,52 mg	7%
Vitamin B1 (Thiamine)	0,11 mg	9%
Vitamin B6	0,23 mg	17%
Vitamin PP	2,57 mg	16%

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie need.

Super Garibaldo 1kg Bar code — 7 896012 301357

Super Garibaldo 5kg Bar code — 7 896012 300312

External packaging 6x5 e 30x1 Bar code — 7 896012 302252 Bale dimensions Wid. 24cm Heig. 7,5cm Leng. 37cm





An unquestionable success in sales in Brazil's Northeast with the taste that every family love.

1kg and 5kg presentation

Nutritional facts - 50 g portion ¼ cup		
	Amount per serving	%DV
Calories	180 kcal / 750 kJ	9%
Carbohydrates	40 g	13%
Proteins	3 g	4%
Total fat	0 g	0%
Saturated fat	0 g	0%
Trans fat	0 g	_
Fiber	0,7 g	3%
Sodium	0 g	0%
Calcium	12 mg	1%
Iron	1 mg	7%
Vitamin B1 (Thiamine)	0,1 mg	8%

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie need.

Garibaldo 1kg Bar Code — 7 896012 300510 **Garibaldo 5kg** Bar Code — 7 896012 300855

External packaging 30x1 e 6x5 Bar Code — 7 896012 300510 Bale dimensions Wid. 35cm Heig. 17cm Leng. 60cm



Nelson Wendt offers an option for each family member, **without exceptions.**







Amigaço is the rice of those who know that dogs deserve to be always strong and healthy.

5kg presentation.

😣 Great value for money

Nutritional facts - 250g portion		
Calories	950 kcal / 3975 kJ	
Carbohydrates	185 g	
Proteins	15 g	
Total fat	0 g	
Saturated fat	0 g	
Trans fat	0 g	
Cholesterol	0 mg	
Fiber	5 g	
Sodium	0 g	
Iron	10 mg	
Vitamin B1 (Thiamine)	0,55 mg	
Vitamin PP	12,85 mg	

Rice Amigaço Bar code — 7 896012 01357

External packaging 6x5

Bar code — 7 896012 01357 Bale dimensions Wid. 24cm Heig. 7,5cm Leng. 37cm